
Sl.No. Name of the Books Publishers

1 Explorers I Can Oodle Book 1 to 5

Explorers I Can Oodle WorkBook 

Oodle Book of Rhymes & Stories

2 Peacock Colouring Series - A Sekar Publishers

 CLASS - UKG

S.No. Name of the Books Publishers

1 Achievers I Can - Doodle's Book 1 to 5 Madhuban

Achievers I Can - Doodle's WorkBook 

2 Peacock Colouring - B Sekar Publications

3 Thanga Tamizh - Malar 1 Janet 

4 Singa Tamil Ezhuthu Payirchi - A Arrow

5 Hansthey - Khelthey - Hindi Geetmala Bk - A  Creative Kids

6 Happy Faces - Hindi A Goodluck

CLASS I

S.No. Name of the Books Publishers

1 Marigold I NCERT

2 Math Magic Book 1 NCERT

3 Marigold Workbook Book 1 Laxmi Pub.

4 Write Fluently - 1 Sonka 

5 Work Book For Math Magic - 1 APC

6 Candid - New Trends In Env.Studies - 1 Evergreen

7 Candid - New Trends In EVS Work Sheet - 1 Evergreen

8 Living in Harmony - 1 Oxford School Edn.

9 Mind Xpress - 1 Macmillan

10 Peacock Colouring Series - 1 Sekar Publications

11 Art Redefined - 1 Survi Books Intl.

12 Everyday English Grammar and composition-1 Viva Education

13 Tamil Amudhu - 1 Govt. of Tamilnadu

14 Tamil Elakana Payerichi - 1 Ken

15 Amoli Paathmala-0 Fullmarks

16 Chavi Sulekh Mala 1 Goodluck

17 Bulls Eye Hindi WS KG 1 Goodluck
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CLASS II

S.No. Name of the Books Publishers

1 Marigold 2 NCERT

2 Math Magic Book 2 NCERT

3 Marigold Workbook Book 2 Laxmi Pub.

4 Write Fluently - 2 Sonka 

5 Work Book For Math Magic - 2 APC

6 Candid - New Trends In Env.Studies - 2 with W/B Evergreen

7 Living in Harmony - 2 Oxford School Edn.

8 Mind Xpress - 2 Macmillan

9 Peacock Colouring Series - 2 Sekar Publications

10 Art Redefined - 2 Survi Books Intl.

11 Everyday English Grammar and composition-2 Viva Education

12 Tamil Amuthu - 2 Tamilnadu Govt.

13 Tamil Illakanam Payerchi Nool - 2 Ken

14 Singa Tamil Ezhuthu Payirchi - 2 Arrow

15 Amoli Paathmala-1 Fullmarks

16 Chavi Sulekh Mala 2 Goodluck

17 Amoli Vyakaran-1 Fullmarks

CLASS III

S.No. Name of the Books Publishers

1 Marigold 3 NCERT

2 Math Magic Book 3 NCERT

3 Looking Around - 3 NCERT

4 Marigold Workbook Book 3 Laxmi Pub.

5 EVS Assignments - 3 Goodluck Pub

6 Write Fluently - 3 Sonka 

7 Work Book For Math Magic - 3 APC

8 Academic activities in Mathmatics - 3 Laxmi Pub.

9 Living in Harmony - 3 Oxford School Edn.

10 Mind Xpress - 3 Macmillan

11 Peacock Colouring Series - 3 Sekar Publications

12 Art Redefined - 3 Survi Books Intl.

13 Everyday English Grammar and composition-3 Viva Education

14 Tamil 3 Govt.of TN

15 Tamil Illakanam Payerchi Nool - 3 Ken

16 Singa Tamil Ezhuthu Payirchi - 3 Arrow

17 Amoli Paathmala-3 Fullmarks

18 Amoli Vyakaran - 3 Fullmarks

19 Chavi Sulekh Mala - 3 Goodluck



CLASS  IV

S.No. Name of the Books Publishers

1 Marigold 4 NCERT

2 Math Magic Book 4 NCERT

3 Looking Around - 4 NCERT

4 Marigold Workbook Book 4 Laxmi Pub.

5 EVS Assignments - 4 Goodluck Pub

6 Write Fluently - 4 Sonka 

7 Work Book For Math Magic - 4 APC

8 Academic activities in Mathmatics - 4 Laxmi Pub.

9 Living in Harmony - 4 Oxford School Edu

10 Mind Xpress - 4 Macmillan

11 Peacock Colouring Series - 4 Sekar Publications

12 Art Redefined - 4 Survi Books Intl.

13 Everyday English Grammar and composition-4 Viva Education

14 Tamil - 4 Govt. of Tamilnadu

15 Tamil Illakanam  - 4 Ken

16 Singa Tamil Ezhuthu Payirchi - 4 Arrow

17 Amoli Paathmala - 4 Fullmarks

18 Amoli Vyakaran - 4 Fullmarks

19 Chavi Sulekh Mala 4 Goodluck

CLASS V

S.No. Name of the Books Publishers

1 Marigold 5 NCERT

2 Math Magic Book 5 NCERT

3 Looking Around - 5 NCERT

4 Marigold Workbook Book 5 Laxmi Pub.

5 EVS Assignments - 5 Goodluck Pub

6 Write Fluently - 5 Sonka 

7 Work Book For Math Magic - 5 APC

8 Academic activities in Mathmatics - 5 Laxmi Pub.

9 Living in Harmony - 5 Oxford School Edu

10 Mind Xpress - 5 Macmillan

11 Peacock Colouring Series - 5 Sekar Publications

12 Art Redefined - 5 Survi Books Intl.

13 Everyday English Grammar and composition-5 Viva Education

14 Touchpad plus Ver 2.0 - 5 Orange Education

15 Tamil - 5 Govt. of Tamilnadu

16  Tamil Illakanam  - 5 Ken

17 Singa Tamil Ezhuthu Payirchi - 5 Arrow

18 Amoli Pathmala - 5 Fullmarks

19 Amoli Vyakaran - 5 Fullmarks

20 Hindi Sulekh - 5 - Chavi Sulekh Goodluck

CLASS VI

S.No. Name of the Books Publishers

1 Honey Suckle NCERT

2 A Pact With the Sun NCERT

3 Mathematics 6 NCERT

4 Science - 6 NCERT



5 Our Pasts - History NCERT

6 The Earth Our Habitate - Geography NCERT

7 Social and Political Life - I for class 6 NCERT

8 Perfect Science Assessments-6 Collins

9 ACE English Grammar and Composition - 6 Orient BlackSwan

10 Map Practice - for Class 6 Orient BlackSwan

11 Let's Practise 6 Maths Workbook Collins

12 Mathematics Lab Manual - 6 Blueprint Education

13 Living Harmony - 6 Oxford

14 Mind Xpress - GK - 6 Macmillan

15 Colour and Craft - 6 - Gateway Har Anand 

16 Art Redefined - 6 Survi Books Intl.

17 Touchpad plus Ver 2.0 -6 Orange Education

STD VI - TAMIL /HINDI 

1 Tamil - 6 Govt. of Tamilnadu

2 Ken Ilakkana Payirchi Nool-6 Ken

3 Singa Tamil Ezhuthu Payirchi - 6 Arrow

4 Amoli Paathmala - 6 Full marks

5 Amoli Vyakaran - 6 Full marks

STD VI - TAMIL/SANSKRIT

1 Ken Ilakkana Payirchi Nool-6 Ken

2 Singa Tamil Ezhuthu Payirchi - 6 Arrow

3 Ruchira - 1 NCERT

4 Ruchira Workbook - 1 Rachana Sagar

5 Prachi Sanskrit Vyakaran Part 1 Prachi



CLASS VII

S.No. Name of the Books Publishers

1 Honey Comb - English 7 NCERT

2 An Alien Hand - Supple.Eng 7 NCERT

3 Mathematics 7 NCERT

4 Science - 7 NCERT

5 Our Pasts II - History NCERT

6 Our Environment - Geography - 7 NCERT

7 Social and Political Life - II for class 7 NCERT

8 Perfect Science Assessments-7 Collins

9 ACE English Grammar and Composition - 7 Orient BlackSwan

10 Map Practice - for Class 7 Orient BlackSwan

11 Let's Practise - Maths Workbook - 7 Collins

12 Mathematics Lab Manual - 7 Blueprint Education

13 Living Harmony - 7 Oxford

14 Mind Xpress - GK - 7 Macmillan

15 Colour and Craft - 7 - Gateway Har Anand 

16 Art Redefined - 7 Survi Books Intl.

17 Touchpad plus Ver 2.0-7 Orange Education

TAMIL/HINDI

1 Tamil - 7 Govt. of Tamilnadu

2 Ken Ilakkana Payirchi Nool-7 Ken

3 Singa Tamil Ezhuthu Payirchi - 7 Arrow

4 Amoli Paathmala - 7 Full marks

5 Amoli Vyakaran - 7 Full marks

TAMIL/SANSKRIT

1 Ken Ilakkana Payirchi Nool-7 Ken

2 Singa Tamil Ezhuthu Payirchi - 7 Arrow

3 Ruchira - 2 NCERT

4 Ruchira Workbook - 2 Rachana Sagar

5 Prachi Sanskrit Vyakaran Part 2 Prachi



CLASS VIII

S.No. Name of the Books Publishers

1 It So Happend - Suppl.Eng. NCERT

2 Honeydew - Englishworkbook 8 NCERT

3 Mathematics -8 NCERT

4 Science - 8 NCERT

5 Our Pasts III - History Combined NCERT

6 Resourse & Development - Geo. NCERT

7 Social & Political Life-III  for class 8 NCERT

8 Perfect Science Assessments-8 Collins

9 ACE English Grammar and Composition - 8 Orient BlackSwan

10 Map Practice - for Class 8 Orient BlackSwan

11 Let's Practise - Maths Workbook - 8 Collins

12 Mathematics Lab Manual - 8 Blueprint Education

13 Living Harmony - 8 Oxford

14 Mind Xpress - GK - 8 Macmillan

15 Colour and Craft - 8 - Gateway Har Anand 

16 Art Redefined - 8 Survi Books Intl.

17 Touchpad plus Ver 2.0-8 Orange Education

TAMIL/HINDI

1 Tamil - 8 Govt. of TN

2 Ken Ilakkana Payirchi Nool-8 Ken

3 Singa Tamil Ezhuthu Payirchi - 8 Arrow

4 Amoli Paathmala - 8 Full marks

5 Amoli Vyakaran - 8 Full marks

 TAMIL/SANSKRIT

1 Ken Ilakkana Payirchi Nool-8 Ken

2 Singa Tamil Ezhuthu Payirchi - 8 Arrow

3 Ruchira - 3 NCERT

4 Ruchira Workbook - 3 Rachana Sagar

5 Prachi Sanskrit Vyakaran Part 3 for class 8 Prachi



CLASS IX

S.No. Name of the Books Publishers

1 BEEHIVE ENGLISH TEXT COURSE - B NCERT

2 MOMENTS - ENGLISH SUPP READER COURSE- B NCERT

3 WORDS AND EXPRESSIONS- 1 CLASS 9 (WB IN ENG) NCERT

4 MATHS - 9 NCERT

5 SCIENCE - 9 NCERT

6 INDIA AND THE CONTEMPORARY WORLD 1 - HISTORY - 9 NCERT

7 CONTEMPORARY WORLD 1 - GEOGRAPHY - 9 NCERT

8 ECONOMICS 9 NCERT

9 DEMOCRATIC POLITICS 9 - I NCERT

10 TW Science Lab Kit (Subject Enrichment Activities) (Phy-

chem-Bio with Web support)
Rachna Sagar

11 TW Mathematics Lab Manual - (Subject Enrichment 

Activities) Class 9
Rachna Sagar

12 Social Science Map Workbook 9 New Saraswathi

II Language : Tamil

1 Tamil - 9 Govt. of TN

II Language : Hindi

1 HINDI SPARSH 1 CLASS 9 NCERT

2 HINDI SANCHAYAN 1 CLASS 9 NCERT

II Language Sanskrit

1 SHEMUSI PRATHMO BHAG -1 - SANSKRIT NCERT

2 ABHYSVAN BHAVA 9 (SANSKRIT ABHYAS PUSTIKA) - 1 NCERT

3 Prayogika Sanskrit Vyakaran - 1 for Class 9 Lakshmi Pub.

CLASS X

S.No. Name of the Books Publishers

1 FIRST FLIGHT- ENGLISH TEXT BOOK, COURSE- B NCERT

2 FOOTPRINTS WITHOUT FEET- ENGLISH SUPP RDR 

CB - B
NCERT

3 WORDS AND EXPRESSIONS- 2 CLASS 10 (WB IN 

ENG)
NCERT

4 MATHS - 10 NCERT

5 SCIENCE - 10 NCERT

6 INDIA AND THE CONT.  WORLD 2 - HISTORY - 10 NCERT

7 CONTEMPORARY WORLD 2 - GEOGRAPHY - 10 NCERT

8 UNDERSTANDING ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT NCERT

9 DEMOCRATIC POLITICS 10 - II NCERT

10 TW Science Lab Kit (Subject Enrichment Activities) (Phy-

chem-Bio with Web support) 10
Rachna Sagar

11 TW Mathematics Lab Manual - (Subject Enrichment 

Activities) Class 10
Rachna Sagar

12 Social Science Map Workbook 10 New Saraswathi

II Language : Tamil

1 Tamil - 10 Govt. of TN

II Language : Hindi

1 HINDI SPARSH 2 CLASS 10 NCERT

2 HINDI SANCHAYAN 2 CLASS 10 NCERT

II Language Sanskrit

1 SHEMUSI DWITIYA BHAG -2 - SANSKRIT NCERT

2 ABHYSVAN BHAVA 10 (SANSKRIT ABHYAS PUSTIKA)- 2 NCERT

3 Prayogika Sanskrit Vyakaran - 2-for Class X Lakshmi Pub.



CLASS XI MPCB

S.No. Name of the Books Publishers

1 HORN BILL ENGLISH CORE 11 NCERT

2 SNAP SHOT ENGLISH SUPP CORE 11 NCERT

3 MATHEMATICS 11 NCERT

4 PHYSICS 11 PART 1 NCERT

5 PHYSICS 11 PART 2 NCERT

6 CHEMISTRY 11 PART 1 NCERT

7 CHEMISTRY 11 PART 2 NCERT

8 BIOLOGY 11 NCERT

CLASS XI MPCCS

S.No. Name of the Books Publishers

1 HORN BILL ENGLISH CORE 11 NCERT

2 SNAP SHOT ENGLISH SUPP CORE 11 NCERT

3 MATHEMATICS 11 NCERT

4 PHYSICS PART 1 NCERT

5 PHYSICS PART 2 NCERT

6 CHEMISTRY PART 1 NCERT

7 CHEMISTRY PART 2 NCERT

9 COMPUTER SCIENCE - 11 NCERT

CLASS XI MBSAE

S.No. Name of the Books Publishers

1 HORN BILL ENGLISH CORE 11 NCERT

2 SNAP SHOT ENGLISH SUPP CORE 11 NCERT

3 MATHEMATICS 11 NCERT

4 CORE ECONOMICS-11
S K AGARWAL, 

GOYAL
5 BUSINESS STUDIES 11 NCERT

6 ACCOUNTANCY- DOUBLE ENTRY BOOK KEEPING SULTAN CHAND

CLASS XI MARKETING BSAE

S.No. Name of the Books Publishers

1 HORN BILL ENGLISH CORE 11 NCERT

2 SNAP SHOT ENGLISH SUPP CORE 11 NCERT

3 CORE ECONOMICS-11
S K AGARWAL, 

GOYAL
4 BUSINESS STUDIES-11 NCERT

5 ACCOUNTANCY- DOUBLE ENTRY BOOK KEEPING SULTAN CHAND

6 MARKETING



CLASS XII MPCB

S.No. Name of the Books Publishers

1 FLAMINGO - ENGLISH CORE NCERT

2 VISTAS ENGLISH SUPP RDR CORE NCERT

3 MATHEMATICS 1 NCERT

4 MATHEMATICS 2 NCERT

5 PHYSICS PART 1 NCERT

6 PHYSICS PART 2 NCERT

7 CHEMISTRY PART 1 NCERT

8 CHEMISTRY PART 2 NCERT

9 BIOLOGY NCERT

CLASS XII MPCCS

S.No. Name of the Books Publishers

1 FLAMINGO - ENGLISH CORE NCERT

2 VISTAS ENGLISH SUPP RDR CORE NCERT

3 MATHEMATICS 1 NCERT

4 MATHEMATICS 2 NCERT

5 PHYSICS PART 1 NCERT

6 PHYSICS PART 2 NCERT

7 CHEMISTRY PART 1 NCERT

8 CHEMISTRY PART 2 NCERT

9 BIOLOGY NCERT

10 COMPUTER SCIENCE - 12 NCERT

CLASS XII MBSAE

S.No. Name of the Books Publishers

1 FLAMINGO - ENGLISH CORE NCERT

2 VISTAS ENGLISH SUPP RDR CORE NCERT

3 MATHEMATICS 1 NCERT

4 MATHEMATICS 2 NCERT

5 INDIAN ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT - 12 NCERT

6 CORE C.B.S.E.ECONOMICS FOR CLASS-XII GOYAL BROS

7 BUSINESS STUDIES 1 NCERT

8 BUSINESS STUDIES 2 NCERT

9 DOUBLE ENTRY 12 VOL 1 T S GREWAL SULTAN CHAND

10 DOUBLE ENTRY 12 VOL 2 T S GREWAL SULTAN CHAND

11 ANALYSIS OF FINANCIAL STATEMENTS T S GREWAL SULTAN CHAND

CLASS XII MARKETING BSAE

S.No. Name of the Books Publishers

1 FLAMINGO - ENGLISH CORE NCERT

2 VISTAS ENGLISH SUPP RDR CORE NCERT

3 INDIAN ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT - 12 NCERT

4 CORE C.B.S.E.ECONOMICS FOR CLASS-XII GOYAL BROS

5 BUSINESS STUDIES 1 NCERT

6 BUSINESS STUDIES 2 NCERT

7 DOUBLE ENTRY 12 VOL 1 T S GREWAL SULTAN CHAND

8 DOUBLE ENTRY 12 VOL 2 T S GREWAL SULTAN CHAND

9 ANALYSIS OF FINANCIAL STATEMENTS T S GREWAL SULTAN CHAND


